INSTRUCTIONS

This form is to be filed with the appropriale Dictrict Office of the Conwnis
deepened well. It shali be accomganied by one copy of all eloctical and
ducted, including drill stem: tests. All depths teported she
also be reported., For multiple comp.etions, [foms
state land, where six coples are required, Sse Ruls

ion oot later than 20 days after the completion of any newly-dddlled or
avity ings minon the well and a summary of cil” spectal tests con-

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFOMMANCE RITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE
L

Southeastern New Mcexico Northwestem New Mexico

T. Anhy T Canyon 7150 T Ojo Alamo T. Penn. ‘B
T. Salt T. Strawn T Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. “C"”
B. Salt T. Atoka T. Pictured Cliffs T. Penn. “D*
T. Yates T. Miss - T. Clift House . T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devoniar e T. Mencfee T. Madison
T. Queen T. Siturian T. Point Lookout T. Elbert
T. Grayburg 620' T. Montova T. Mances T. McCracken
T. San Andres _____2__7?5_'_._ T. Simpzon —~ T Gallup T. Ignacio Qtzte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Rase Greenhorn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Elleahurger e e 1. Dakotu T.
T. Blinebry 3565 T. Gr. Wach T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb 5 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard ; T. Delaware Sund —— _  T. Entrada T.
T. Abo :53?_(2)3 ; T. Bone Springs e — . T Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp __1 T. T. Chiale T.
T. Penn. T. T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) 6240’ T. T. Penn ‘A T.
FORMATION RECORD {Attach additiond sheats if necessary)
From To T:CL_‘:Z:S Formation From To rt:“;r;sts Formation

0 108 108 Lime and Caliche
108 576" 468'! Sand Lime
576 884 308 Dolomite
884 | 1211 327 Dolomite & small amt.sand
1211 | 1520 309 Dolomite and Gyp.
1520 | 1560 40 Dolomite
1560 | 2310 750 | Dolomite and Anhy.
2310 | 4270 | 1960 Dolomite and Lime
4270 | 4990 720 | Red Shale Dry
4990 | 5800 810 Dolomite and Lime
5800 | 5916 116 Lime and Shale
5916 | 6217 301 Lime
6217 | 6400 183 Lime and Shale
6400 | 6477 | 77 | Dolomite
6477 | 6583 106 Lime
6583 | 6689 106 Shale and Sand
6689 | 6970 281 Lime and Shale
6970 | 7160 190 Lime and Dolomite
TD 7160 Lime, Shale and Dolomite




